
топливо и 
платные 
дороги

еда ночлег разное

2 июля 5100 32500 280
3 июля 5750 2400 1500
4 июля
5 июля
6 июля
7 июля
8 июля
9 июля 1600
10 июля
11 июля
12 июля
13 июля
14 июля 700
15 июля 2500 2180 550
16 июля 2700 1100 2400
17 июля 1100
18 июля 900 1100
19 июля 6400 1100
20 июля 1100
21 июля 1100
22 июля 11600 2500

24950 50280 6600 6330



всего человек 7
всего дней 21
расход общий 88160
расход в день 4198,1
расход в день на человека 599,728


